
kabob house
CATERING

2706 W Nob Hill BLVD | Yakima, WA 98902

509.469.0504    

119 W 5th Ave | Ellensburg, WA 98926

509.201.1440 

2118 N Ruby St  | Spokane, WA 99207

509.474.0499    



Book your next catered event with 
Kabob House

All of our dishes are fresh, exciting and full of flavors from the 
Mediterranean. We use local produce to create our appetizers, 

main dishes, salads and sandwiches. 



Kabob House Platters
Feeding groups from 10-40+

Appetizers
Traditional Hummus
Spicy Hummus
Jalapeño-Cilantro Hummus
Beet Hummus
Babaganoush
Taziki
Falafel
Dolmeh
Falafel Cake
Spanakopita

Small (10-19)
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$59.99
$59.99
$69.99
$79.99

Medium (20-29)
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$79.99
$79.99
$89.99
$109.99

Large (30-40)
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$104.99
$104.99
$124.99
$149.99

• Pita $.79 each •



Salads
House Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad

Small (10-19)
$64.99
$64.99
$69.99

Medium (20-29)
$89.99
$89.99
$99.99

Large (30-40)
$119.99
$119.99
$129.99

Rice
Persian Rice
Greek Rice

Small (10-19)
$29.99
$29.99

Medium (20-29)
$49.99
$49.99

Large (30-40)
$69.99
$69.99

Kabob House Platters
Feeding groups from 10-40+



Side Dishes
BBQ Tomatoes
Grilled Mushrooms
Grilled Squash & Zucchini

Small (10-19)
$9.99
$12.99
$15.99

Medium (20-29)
$14.99
$17.99
$19.99

Large (30-40)
$19.99
$22.99
$25.99

Kabob Specialties
Veggie Kabob
Chicken Kabob
Shish Kabob
Chicken Souvlaki
Beef Souvlaki
Lamb Souvlaki
Shrimp Souvlaki
Gyro Meat
Chicken Shawarma

1 Dozen
$4.49
$5.49
$6.49
$5.49
$6.49
$6.99
$6.99
$5.49
$5.49

2 Dozen
$4.25
$5.25
$6.25
$5.25
$6.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.25
$5.25

3 Dozen
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.49
$5.49
$4.99
$4.99

Kabob House Platters
Feeding groups from 10-40+





Build Your Own Sandwich
Feeding groups from 10-40+

$8.99

Bread Meat (choose one) Veggies Sauce
Pita
Wrap

Gyro
Chicken Shawarma

Chicken Kabob
Chicken Souvlaki

Beef Souvlaki
Lamb Souvlaki

Shrimp Souvlaki
Falafel

Lettuce
Tomato

Onion Mix

Ranch
Taziki

Garlic Sauce



Dessert
Baklava

Small (10-19)
$49.99

Medium (20-29)
$74.99

Large (30-40)
$99.99

Kabob House Platters

Full-Service Catering
Full-Service Catering Fee $149


