

BOOK YOUR NEXT CATERED EVENT WITH KABOB HOUSE

All of our dishes are fresh, exciting and full of flavors from the Mediterranean. We use local produce to create our appetizers, main dishes, salads and sandwiches.





Feeding groups from 10-40+

APPETIZERS .	SMALL (10-19)	MEDIUM (20-29)	LARGE (30-40)
Traditional Hummus	\$49.99	\$69.99	\$99.99
Spicy Hummus	\$49.99	\$69.99	\$99.99
Jalapeño-Cilantro Hummus	\$49.99	\$69.99	\$99.99
Beet Hummus	\$49.99	\$69.99	\$99.99
Babaganoush	\$49.99	\$69.99	\$99.99
Taziki	\$49.99	\$69.99	\$99.99
Falafel	\$59.99	\$79.99	\$104.99
Dolmeh	\$59.99	\$79.99	\$104.99
Falafel Cake	\$69.99	\$89.99	\$124.99
Spanakopita	\$79.99	\$109.99	\$149.99

Pita \$.79 each





SALADS

Caesar Salad

RICE

Greek Rice

SMALL (10-19)

SMALL (10-19)

MEDIUM (20-29)

LARGE (30-40)



Feeding groups from 10-40+

KABOB SPECIALTIES	1 Dozen	2 Dozen	3DOZEN
Veggie Kabob	\$4.49	\$4.25	\$3.99
Chicken Kabob	\$5.49	\$5.25	\$4.99
Shish Kabob	\$6.49	\$6.25	\$5.99
Chicken Souvlaki	\$5.49	\$5.25	\$4.99
Beef Souvlaki	\$6.49	\$6.25	\$5.99
Lamb Souvlaki	\$6.99	\$5.75	\$5.49
Shrimp Souvlaki	\$6.99	\$5.75	\$5.49
Gyro Meat	\$5.49	\$5.25	\$4.99
Chicken Shawarma	\$5.49	\$5.25	\$4.99

SIDE DISHES	SMALL (10-19)	MEDIUM (20-29)	LARGE (30-40)
BBQ Tomatoes	\$9.99	\$14.99	\$19.99
Grilled Mushrooms	\$12.99	\$17.99	\$22.99
Grilled Squash & Zucchini	\$15.99	\$19.99	\$25.99





BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH

Feeding groups from 10-40+ \$8.99

BREAD	MEAT (CHOOSE ONE)	VEGGIES	SAUCE
PITA	GYRO	LETTUCE	RANCH
WRAP	CHICKEN SHAWARMA	TOMATO	TAZIKI
	CHICKEN KABOB	ONION MIX	GARLIC SAUCE
	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI BEEF SOUVLAKI		
	LAMB SOUVLAKT		
	SHRIMP SOUVLAKI		
	FALAFEL		





DESSERT Baklava

SMALL (10-19) \$49.99 MEDIUM (20-29) \$74.99 LARGE (30-40) \$99.99

FULL-SERVICE CATERING

Full-Service Catering Fee \$149



